TV 10 OS 50. hooaja finaal

Kuressaare staadion

P_N Korgushiipe

1 153 Kaur—-Mattias KUUSKME

1.22 1.26 1.30 1.34
O O @) @)
1.58
XXX

2 107 Uku RUUTEL
1.22 1.26 1.30 1.34
O O @) @)

3 78 Ron-Marcus LAURIK
1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30
O @) O @)

4 7 Aleksander METSMAKER
1.14 1.18 1.22 1.26
O O 0O @)

5 68 Armand HANSSON
1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30
) O O @)

6 142 Herman MUGU
1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30
O O 0O @)

7 27 Hank—-Gerhard HAUSENBERG
1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30
X0 O O XXO

8 99 Sten JATSOSON
1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30
X0 O X0 X0

9 37 Andro JURISSON
1.18 1.22 1.26 1.30
O 0 0 XXX

10 38 Karl-Martin KREMM
1.06 1.10 1.14 1.18
) O O @)

11 8 Georg KLAAS
1.10 1.14 1.18 1.22
) X0 O @)

07.01.2009

1.38 1.42
0 0
30.05.2009
1.38 1.42
0
09.09.2010
1.34 1.38
X0 0
29.03.2009
1.30 1.34
X0 XXO
14.04.2009
1.34 1.38
0 X0
05.01.2009
1.34 1.38
o] XXX
19.03.2009
1.34 1.38
o) XXX
11.02.2009
1.34
XXO
04.07.2009
23.01.2009
1.22 1.26
0 XXO
25.09.2009
1.26
XXX

IND Tallinna
Reaalkool

1.46 1.50
X0 X0

Orissaare
G/Tornimde PK

1.46
XXX
Peetri LA-PK
1.42 1.46
O XXX
Rakvere RG
1.38 1.42
O XXX
Valga PK
1.42
XXX

IND Tartu Hansa
Kool

Ulenurme G

Heimtali
PK/Holstre PK

Kuressaare G

Kuressaare G
1.30
XXX
Rakvere RG

.54

1.

.42

.42

.38

.38

.34

.34

.34

.26

.26

.22

728

54

587

587

542

542

499

499

499

416

416

376



11

11

14

15

16

17

18

18

20

21

22

23

24

13 Kalmer KIIVER

1.14 1.18 1.22
X0 O @)

85 Jakob VAHK

1.10 1.14 1.18
O X0 @)

14 Mikk TASANE

1.06 1.10 1.14
0] ) @)

91 Kevin KENK

1.02 1.06 1.10
O O O

28 Roven JUHANSON
1.10 1.14 1.18
) O O
100 Neiro PAHN

1.06 1.10 1.14
O O X0
69 Jarmo KOVASK

1.14 1.18 1.22
XXO XXO XXX
92 Romek NIILO

1.02 1.006 1.10
XXO O O
123 Samuel GILIN

1.02 1.06 1.10
) O O

71 Kristjan ALEKSANDROV

1.02 1.06 1.10
0 0 X0
128 Ander OISNURM
1.10 1.14 1.18
o) X0 XXX
84 Ragnar AASA

1.02 1.06 1.10
0 0 X0

43 Sebastjan NOORMETS
1.06 1.10 1.14
0] O XXX

1.26
XXX

1.18

1.22
XXX

1.18
X0

1.14
XXO

06.06.2009

24.03.2010

1.26

XXX
20.06.2010

1.22 1.26

XXO XXX
06.10.2010

1.18 1.22

X0 XXO
25.01.2009

27.01.2009

1.22
XXX
10.05.2009

15.05.2010
1.18 1.22
XX0 XXX
02.05.2010
1.18
XXX

28.10.2010

1.18
XXX
08.01.2009

10.12.2009

1.18
XXX
10.08.2009

Luunja KK

Vanalinna
Hariduskolleegium

Luunja KK

Parksepa KK
1.26
XX

Ulenurme G

Heimtali
PK/Holstre PK

Valga PK

Parksepa KK

Loksa G

Viljandi
Jakobsoni K

Aidsmie PK

Vanalinna
Hariduskolleegium

Tartu Tamme K

.22

.22

.22

.22

.18

.18

.18

.18

.14

.14

.14

.14

.10

376

376

376

376

338

338

338

338

302

302

302

302

267



25 118 Henri MERTSINA
1.02 1.06 1.10
X0 0 O

26 72 Rico-Richard REISER

1.02 1.06 1.10
O O X0
27 19 Kristjan VAIKO
1.02 1.06 1.10
X0 XXO XXO

127 Heinar ORUSALU

Printed on: 05.09.2021 12:48

1.14
XXX

22.02.2010
1.14
XXX

03.02.2009
1.14
XXX

09.09.2009

Ripina UG 1.10 267

viljandi 1.10 267

Jakobsoni K

Jogeva PK 1.10 267
Aismie PK DNS 0
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